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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 3 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 4 June Governing Council – teleconference 

Friday, 5 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Economic and Financial Committee (EFC) – teleconference 

Saturday, 6 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 8 June Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 10 June Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 11 June Eurogroup – teleconference  

Tuesday, 16 June Executive Board ECB

Thursday, 18 June Meeting with Head of the European Commission’s Task Force for Relations

with the United Kingdom, Mr Michel Barnier, and Executive Vice-President

of the European Commission, Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on Brexit –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 23 June Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 24 June Governing Council – teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June General Council – teleconference 
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Tuesday, 30 June Executive Board ECB

 Bank for International Settlements (BIS) annual general meeting –

teleconference

 


